
Englewood Pioneer Days 2016 Schedule 

Wednesday July 6  Parade Meeting  

Friday July 8   start of photo contest (6 wks) 

Saturday July 9    Celebration of Jean Airey 2pm Green St. Church 

Wednesday July 20  Parade Meeting  

Tuesday August 2  Deadline: Grand Marshall 

Wednesday August 3  Parade Meeting 

Wednesday August 3  Select Grand Marshall 

Wednesday August 9  Press Release 2016 Judges 

Wednesday August 17  Parade Meeting 

Friday August 19  Deadline: Parade/Vendors 

Saturday August 20  Little Miss Englewood 

Friday August 26  Photo Contest closes 

Saturday, August 27  Set up Photo exhibit at Art Alliance of Lemon Bay 

Saturday August 27  Chalkfest 5.0 

Saturday August 27  Kids Shipwreck 

Sunday  August 28  Historical Tour of Englewood 

Tuesday August 30  Sing a Long at the Green St. Church  

Wednesday August 31  Parade meeting 

Saturday September 3  Cardboard Boat Race 

Saturday September 3  Shipwreck Dance 6-11 

Sunday September 4  Move Photos to PP 

Sunday September 4   Fish a thon 

Sunday September 4  Diaper Derby 

Sunday September 4  Festival/Car Show 12-8   

Monday September 5  Family Fun Run/Parade/Festival/Car Show 8-3 


